SENTRON Switching and Protection Devices — Molded Case Circuit Breakers
Introduction
16/2 Siemens LV 1 · 2007
16
■ Overview
✓ Available
-- Not available
1) 3VF2 at 40 °C ambient temperature.

15
VLVL及其可选附件
3VL订货号结构说明
壳架等级
160X
160
250
400
630
800
1250
1600
额定电流
16A
20A
25A
32A
40A
50A
63A
80A
100A
125A
160A
200A
250A
315A
400A
500A
630A
800A
1250A
1600A
短路分断能力
N-40/45/50kA
H-70kA
L-100kA
1 7
2 7
3 7
4 7
5 7
6 7
7 7
8 7
9 6
0 2
2 5
0 3
0 4
0 5
0 6
0 8
1 0
1 2
1 6
2 0
2 5
3 1
4 0
5 0
6 3
8 0
1 2
1 6
1
2
3
A A
A B
A C
A D
A E